
WARD

East West
North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday

17-Jun Tuesday 20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday

18-Jun Wednesday 23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday

4-Sep Thursday 8-Sep Monday 10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday

5-Sep Friday 9-Sep Tuesday 11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday

21-Nov Friday

24-Nov Monday

East West
North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday

2-Jul Wednesday 7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday 11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday

3-Jul Thursday 8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday 14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday 24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday

19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday 25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday

East West
North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday 9-May Friday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday 12-May Monday

17-Jul Thursday 21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday

18-Jul Friday 22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday

2-Oct Thursday 6-Oct Monday 8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday

3-Oct Friday 7-Oct Tuesday 9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday 16-Oct Thursday

East West
North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday 23-May Friday

14-May Wednesday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday 27-May Monday

31-Jul Thursday 4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday 8-Aug Friday 12-Aug Tuesday

1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thursday 11-Aug Monday 13-Aug Wednesday

17-Oct Friday 21-Oct Tuesday 23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday

20-Oct Monday 22-Oct Wednesday 24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursday

83rd St (8300 S)              

87th St (8700 S)

79th St (7900 S)              

84th St (8400 S)

91st St (9100 S)              

95th St (9500 S)

91st St (9100 S)              

95th St (9500 S)

87th St (8700 S)              

91st St (9100 S)

79th St (7900 S)              

83rd St (8300 S)

79th St (7900 S)              

83rd St (8300 S)

83rd St (8300 S)              

87th St (8700 S)

83rd St (8300 S)              

87th St (8700 S)

87th St (8700 S)              

91st St (9100 S)

Milking Dr (400 E)              

Indiana Ave (200 E)

Indiana Ave (200 E)              

State St (0 W/E)

Indiana Ave (200 E)              

State St (0 W/ E)

Prairie Ave (300 E)              

State St (0 W /E)

State St (0 W/E)              

Vincennes Ave (400 W)

St Lawrence Ave (600 E)              

Indiana Ave (200 E)

71st St (7100 S)              

75th St (7500 S)

75th St (7500 S)              

79th St (7900 S)

75th St (7500 S)              

79th St (7900 S)

75th St (7500 S)              

79th St (7900 S)

79th St (7900 S)              

83rd St (8300 S)

6th Ward

66th St (6600 S)                   

71st St (7100 S)

Rhodes Ave (532 E)        

Prairie (300 E)

67th St (6700 S)                       

71st St (7100 S)

Cottage Grove (800 E)        

Rhodes Ave (532 E)

67th St (6700 S)                        

71st St (7100 S)

2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5
Prairie Ave (300 E)               

State St (0 W / E)

Ellis Ave (1000 E)        

Rhodes Ave (532 E)

71st St (7100 S)                         

75th St (7500 S)

Rhodes Ave (532 E)        

Prairie Ave (300 E)

Prairie Ave (300 E)              

Sate St (0 W/E)

Prairie Ave (300 E)              

Sate St (0 W/ E)

Rhodes Ave (532 E)              

Prairie Ave (300 E)

Cottage Grove (800 E)               

Rhodes Ave (532 E)

Cottage Grove (800 E)              

Rhodes Ave (532 E)

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14 SECTION 15

SECTION 16 SECTION 17 SECTION 18 SECTION 19 SECTION 20

Rhodes Ave (5332 E)              

Prairie (300 E)

Prairie Ave (300 E)              

State St (0 W/ E)

Rhodes Ave (5332 E)              

Prairie (300 E)

Cottage Grove (800 E)               

Rhodes Ave (532 E)

71st St (7100 S)                        

75th St (7500 S)

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9 SECTION 10



WARD 6th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE

SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5

East West
North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY

28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday 9-Jun Monday

29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday 4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday 10-Jun Tuesday

14-Aug Thursday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday

15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday

31-Oct Friday 4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday

3-Nov Monday 5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday

East West
North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY
11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday

12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday

28-Aug Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday

29-Aug Friday 3-Sep Wednesday

17-Nov Monday 19-Nov Wednesday

18-Nov Tuesday 20-Nov Thursday

64th St (6400 S)              

Marquette Rd (6700 S)

Marquette Rd (6700 S)              

71st St (7100 S)

79th St (7900 S)              

83rd St (8300 S)

71st St (7100 S)              

79th St (7900 S)

71st St (7100 S)              

76th St (7600 S)

Lafayette Ave (30 W)              

Union Ave (700 W)

Lafayette Ave (30 W)              

Normal Blvd (500 W)

SECTION 26 SECTION 27

Vincennes Ave (400 W)              

Halsted St (800 W)

Lafayette Ave (30 W)              

Vincennes Ave (100 W)

Vincennes Ave (100 W)              

Stewart Ave (400 W)

Stewart Ave (400 W)              

Halsted St (800 W)

Stewart Ave (400 W)              

Halsted St (800 W)

SECTION 21 SECTION 22 SECTION 23 SECTION 24 SECTION 25

71st St (7100 S)              

76th St (7600 S)

Marquette Rd (6700 S)              

71st St (7100 S)


